Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer Kgn

1

6

8
14
16
19
20
21
22
26
27
29
31
33
34
36
49
57
63
77
78
80
83
88
90
99
102
109
111
116
124
138
161
198
211
226
237
240
250
364

225-19-0478
199-19-0058
242-19-4041
199-19-0369
250-19-0704
199-19-0159
242-19-4159
045-19-0041
232-19-0564
049-19-4078
250-19-0664
116-19-0524
045-19-0510
045-19-0309
049-19-4262
116-19-0128
116-19-0581
199-19-0120
199-19-0015
225-19-0320
116-19-0015
116-19-0297
242-19-4055
116-19-0044
049-19-4108
225-19-0197
116-19-0324
116-19-0267
045-19-0090
116-19-0217
250-19-0584
116-19-0076
242-19-4620
045-19-0117
242-19-4099
242-19-4043
116-19-0432
225-19-0059
045-19-0040
242-19-4214

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

03-08-2019fra RGDBYHAVN
Antal duer:

552
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
09:01:24 1.205,27
09:06:31 1.181,24
09:05:54 1.164,88
09:08:40 1.159,35
09:22:08 1.158,91
09:08:52 1.156,72
09:12:44 1.152,38
09:16:53 1.149,68
09:11:54 1.147,07
09:24:50 1.134,81
09:18:16 1.132,59
09:10:04 1.129,68
09:20:10 1.124,60
09:20:28 1.119,63
09:22:15 1.114,99
09:13:08 1.113,34
09:09:31 1.107,11
09:14:09 1.105,53
09:14:31 1.102,46
09:10:21 1.094,14
09:14:05 1.090,55
09:15:51 1.089,35
09:20:22 1.083,61
09:16:35 1.082,06
09:29:10 1.081,71
09:10:30 1.079,20
09:18:05 1.076,40
09:16:42 1.074,76
09:24:54 1.074,36
09:15:40 1.071,13
09:25:37 1.068,54
09:18:51 1.061,99
09:21:10 1.050,01
09:27:56 1.031,09
09:18:34 1.025,86
09:30:42 1.018,33
09:28:36 1.010,22
09:21:23 1.008,24
09:34:45 1.002,96
09:32:20 878,52

Forening

1/ 71
1/ 17
1/ 23
1/ 10
1/ 14
1/ 10
1/3
1/ 10
1/ 15
1/7
1/5
1/ 12
1/ 11
1/ 27
1/ 21
1/ 20
1/ 11
1/ 20
1/8
1/ 10
1/ 25
1/ 7
1/ 4
1/ 15
1/ 17
1/ 20
1/ 14
1/ 11
1/6
1/ 13
1/8
1/8
1/5
1/ 10
1/ 9
1/1
1/ 23
1/ 14
1/ 2
1/ 15

242
199
242
199
049
199
242
045
242
049
045
116
045
045
049
116
242
199
199
242
116
116
242
116
049
242
116
116
045
116
045
116
242
045
242
242
116
242
045
242

Navn

ANDREAS & PETER
KELD FREDERICIA
TEAM TURKMEN
MAREK KUZLECKI
BIRTHE & PETER
LAYTH&THAER AL
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
SOREN JBNS

BO SGRENSEN

ERIK HANSEN
HAYAT SAFI
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
ERIK KRUSE

TEAM ZUFEROV

K & K SORENSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
EJGIL JACOBSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
NADEM AL-ROBAI
OLE NIELSEN
SOREN LARSEN
IVAN JENSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
RENE LARSEN
STEEN & BESIM
TUNCER SAHIN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
MAJA CINIECKA
NIELS JAWORSKI
MARTIN B. JENSEN
BJARNE JANIK
KJELD & BERILL
KAJ JACOBSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
M. HALD PEDERSEN
LARS N. & MilLLE
FHINN & MONA
HANS-PETER ERRATH
RASMUS BECH
FREDERIK LARSEN

Point
1.000
980
966
962
962
960
956
954
952
942
940
937
933
929
925
924
919
917
915
908
905
904
899
898
897
895
893
892
891
889
887
881
871
855
851
845
838
837
832
729

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-08-2019

Slagspil

119,00

85,00
51,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

10,00



